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RETURN of Exports in British Vessels for the Tear 1863. •

PORT OF TAMSUY.

4771

Denomination.

Cassia Skin -

Hemp ... ... ... ...

Rattans ... ... ... ...

Rice ... ... ... ...

Wood
„ Oil

.Miscellaneous

Quantity or Weight.

Peculs
»
»
5)

Bales
Tubs
Peculs
Split
Bags

PlnnlraJt ICtliiSkO

Tubs
Packages

13,670
118

10,801-
963

1,036 '..
307
286

20,000
7,725

826
3,257

15
229

» •••

• ••

*•*

• ••

• •

Value.

$
205,050

295
194,418

482
12,432
3,684
1,144

15
23,175

3,471
4,000

180

448,346

British Consulate,
Tamsuy, 1st January, 1864.

GEO. C. P. BLANNE,
Officiating Vice-Consul.

RETURN of Imports in 62 Vessels, not being British, for the Year ending 31st December, 1863.

Denomination. Quantity or Weight. Value.

Opium ...
Native Cotton Fabrics ... ...
Foreign Cotton, Woollen, and other

Fabrics
Cotton Yarn, Raw Silk, &c.
Paper
Tiles
Building Materials
Lead ...
Miscellaneous

53 chests
126,928 catties

2,775 bales ...

. 5,727 catties
153,510 „ .v
475,280 pieces
21,675 „ ... ... v ..
11,480 catties and 100 pigs ...

1,126,860 catties and 64,074 pieces

38,690
364,672
unknown

unknown
17,842
9,872

unknown
1,758

unknown

British Consulate,
Tamsuy, 1st January, 1864.

GEO, C. P. BLANNE,
Acting Vice-Consul.
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