THE LONDON GAZETTE, OCTOBER 7, 1864.

RETURN of Exports in British Vessels for the Year 1863.

PORT OF TAMSUY.

Denomination.	Quantity or Weight.	Value.
Camphor	Peculs 13,670 " 118 " 10,801 " 963 Bales 1,036 Tubs 307 Peculs 286 Split 20,000 Bags 7,725 " 826 Planks 3,257 Tubs 15 Packages 229	205,050 295 194,418 482 12,432 3,684 1,144 15 23,175 3,471 4,000 180
		448,346

British Consulate, Tamsuy, 1st January, 1864. GEO. C. P. BLANNE, Officiating Vice-Consul.

RETURN of Imports in 62 Vessels, not being British, for the Year ending 31st December, 1863.

Denomination.	Quantity or Weight.	Value.
Opium Native Cotton Fabrics Foreign Cotton, Woollen, and other Fabrics	126,928 catties	\$ 38,690 364,672 unknown
cotton Yarn, Raw Silk, &c aper Siles Building Materials ead	153,510 ,, ., 475,280 pieces 21,675 ,,	unknown 17,842 9,872 unknown 1,758 unknown

British Consulate, Tamsuy, 1st January, 1864. GEO, C. P. BLANNE, Acting Vice-Consul.